g{m%émn

PARTS

SHOWER DOORS

AM801703400 PASSAGE 60x40 Frameless Shower Door

[1] 1x Horizontal Rail

[2] 1x Door Handle

[3] 1x Screws M4x35

[4] 1x Wall Anchor

[5] 1x Screw Cover Cap

[6] 1x Bottom Guide

[7] 1x Shim

[8] 2x Rollers

[9] 2x Fixed Panel Fasteners
[10] 2x Door Panel Guards
[11] 2x Wall Connectors

© AS America, Inc. 2020

[12] 2x Connector Base Mounts
[13] 2x Cushions

[14] 4x Wall Anchors

[15] 4x Screws M5x35

[16] 1x Side Gasket

[17] 1x Water Deflector

[18] 1x Bottom Door Gasket
[19] 1x Magnetic Seal

[20] 1x Post

[21] 1x Sliding Wall Post
[22] 1x Fixed Wall Post

[283] 7x Screws M4x35
[24] 7x Wall Anchors

[25] 3x Screws M4x10
[26] 3x Screw Cover Caps
[27] 4x Channel Shims
[28] 1x U Channel

[29] 1x Aluminum Seal
[30] 2x Connectors

[31] 1x Fixed Panel

[32] 1x Sliding Door Panel
[33] 1x Limit Block

Product names listed herein are trademarks of AS America, Inc.

Rev. 1 1/20




SPARE PARTS

710355-101.2130A

[2] 1x Door Handle

~ &=

710444-101.0070A

[3] 1x Pan Head Screw M4x35
[4] 1x Wall Anchor

[5] 1x Screw Cover Cap

[6] 1x Bottom Guide

[7] 1x Shim

P @,

710445-101.0070A

[8] 2x Rollers

OO0

710446-101.2130A

[9] 2x Fixed Panel Fasteners
[10] 2x Door Panel Guards

el dvi

710447-101.0070A

[11] 2x Wall Connectors

[12] 2x Connector Base Mounts
[13] 2x Cushions

[14] 4x Wall Anchors

[15] 4x Flat Head Screws M5x35
[33] 1x Limit Block

vﬁﬁ

~N ® @@':ﬁ@ﬂ @ g
[11a] [11b]

PART OF LlX"_

710448-101.0070A [23] 7x Screws M4x35
[24] 7x Wall Anchors Jﬁ{ﬁ(ﬂ{ﬁﬁjﬁ{i
710449-101.0070A [25] 3x Screws M4x10 o & &
[26] 3x Screw Cover Caps ® & &
© AS America, Inc. 2020 Product names listed herein are trademarks of AS America, Inc.
2 Rev. 1 1/20




